

Control Number: 49779



Item Number: 524

Addendum StartPage: 0



4.

1

RECEIVED 2019 AUG 23 AM 11: 12 ELECTRICITY BROKER REGISTIRATION FORM FILING OLERK

alifering the south of the

PROJECT NO. 49779

. Check the most appropriate	box to describe this submission:
------------------------------	----------------------------------

☑ This is a new broker registration

□ This supplies information for a pending broker registration

□ This amends an existing, completed broker registration

Provide an explanation of the amendment:

2. Authorized Representative or Attorney to contact about this application:						
Name Brian Ellis, The Ellis Law Firm, LLC		Title External Counsel				
Business Address 600 BROADWAY, SUITE 490,						
City KANSAS CITY,	State MISSOURI	Zip ₆₄₁₀₅				
Telephone Number (816) 472-1515						
Email Address bfe@ellislaw-kc.com						
3. Registering Entity: List the registering entity's legal name, business address, and telephone number.						
Name Accenture LLP						
Business address 161 North Clark Street, Floor 11						
City Chicago	State IL	Zip ₆₀₆₀₁				
Telephone Number + 1 484 - 490 - 5909						
4. Type of organization of registering entity:						
□ Sole proprietor	☑ Other (Limited Liability Partnership)					
□ Corporation						
Limited Liability Company, L.L.C						
□ Limited Partnership						

Page 2 of 5

5. Description of the b	prokerage services provided by	the registering entity and type of customers served.
Description of Service Third party consulting		pping electricity and natural gas load for customers in
deregulated territories		
Types of Customers:	Check all that apply	
□ Residential	☑ Industrial	□ Other
☑ Commercial	□ Municipalities	
listed in #3 above, und intends to operate mus		
1 st n/a		2 nd
3 rd	4 th	5 th
	as Attachment A, the names. Is officers, directors, and partner	business addresses, email addresses, and phone numbers of s, as applicable.
Attachment A		
department. If the reg	istering entity does not have a	Imber and email address of the customer service dedicated customer service department, then provide the mber of the customer service contact person.
Customer Service Department	Telephone Number	Email Address
Name Chad Gottesma	an	Title Mg. Director-BPO, Enterprise Energy Management
Business address 116	0 W. Swedesford Rd.	
City Berwyn,	State PA	Zip ₁₉₃₁₂
Telephone Number +	1 484-690-5909	
Email Address chad.	gottesman@accenture.com;	
	t person. List the name, phys	ical business address, telephone number, and email address
for a regulatory contac	et person.	
for a regulatory contact Name Emma Burrows		Title Regulatory Risk Compliance Manager
		Title Regulatory Risk Compliance Manager
Name Emma Burrows		Title Regulatory Risk Compliance Manager
Name Emma Burrows Business address 161	North Clark Street	Zip ₆₀₆₀₁

۰,

"Attachment A"

Accenture LLP is an Illinois general partnership registered as a limited liability partnership. Its partners are Accenture LLC (US) 89%, Accenture Inc (US) 6% and Accenture Sub II Inc (US) 5%, which are direct subsidiaries of Accenture Plc, a company listed on the New York Stock Exchange (stock symbol ACN).

10. Secretary of State Record. Entities who must register with the Secretary of State must provide a copy of the certificate of status issued by the Texas Secretary of State certifying that the registering entity is authorized to transact business in Texas.

☑ Copy of Secretary of State certificate of status is attached.

•,

..

Broker Registration Form Last Updated August 8, 2019 Page 4 of 5

Corporations Section P.O.Box 13697 Austin, Texas 78711-3697



Office of the Secretary of State

Certificate of Fact

The undersigned, as Deputy Secretary of State of Texas, does hereby certify that the document, Application for Registration for Accenture LLP (file number 801674906), a ILLINOIS, USA, Foreign Limited Liability Partnership (LLP), was filed in this office on October 25, 2012.

It is further certified that the entity status in Texas is in existence.

In testimony whereof, I have hereunto signed my name officially and caused to be impressed hereon the Seal of State at my office in Austin, Texas on August 16, 2019.



Jose A. Esparza Deputy Secretary of State

AFFIDAVIT

Secretary. Accenture Inc. Managing Partner of

My name is Ronald J. Roberts

1.5

_. I am the ______(Accenture LLP)

of the Registering Entity.

I swear or affirm that I have personal knowledge of the facts stated in the attached registration, that I am competent to testify to them, and that I have the authority to submit this application form on behalf of the registering entity. I further swear or affirm that all statements made in the Registration Form are true, correct and complete and that any substantial changes in such information will be provided to the Public Utility Commission of Texas in a timely manner. I swear or affirm that the registering entity understands and will comply with all requirements of the applicable law and rules, including customer protection provisions, disclosure requirements, and marketing guidelines for retail electric service.

Signature of Registering Entity's Owner, Partner, or Officer

Ronald J. Roberts

Printed Name

Accenture LLP

Name of Registering Entity

Sworn and subscribed before me this <u></u> day of _	AUGUST	, 2019.
	Month	Year
A and day		
Notary Public in and For the State of Min	ots	·
My commission expires on $09/19/24$	0 ho	

OFFICIAL SEAL JAMES HIBBS Notary Public - Illinois COOK COUNTY Commission No 774242 pires-September

19

Last Updated August 8, 2019